«' LINCOLN Quick Fact Sheet - Academic Year 2015

University

PART-TIME
20 1.6%
0.0%
3 0.2%
178 14.2%
26 2.1%
952 76.1%
21 1.7%
13 1.0%
38 3.0%
1,251 100.0%
766 61.2%
485 38.8%
PART-TIME
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
41 31.8%
1 0.8%
80  62.0%
4 3.1%
2 1.6%
1 0.8%
129 100.0%
58  45.0%
71 55.0%
3,703 100.0%
2,822 76.2%
129 3.5%
643 17.4%
109 2.9%

95.9%
4.1%
100.0%

25.7%
74.3%

81.8%
16.1%
2.1%

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS (Most Popular)

UNDERGRADUATE
Nursing Science (BSN)
Business Administration
Criminal Justice
Nursing Science (AAS)

GRADUATE
Sociology/Criminal Justice
Guidance & Counseling
Business Administration
Environmental Science

308
278
180
179

54
43
41
10

54,690
12,632
67,322

2,244

1,902
228
2,130

89

8.0%
8.0%
5.0%
5.0%

27.0%
22.0%
21.0%

5.0%

T-STATE
$12,540
$5,916
$838
$19,294

T-STATE
$12,720
$5,916
$737
$19,373



